:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
7130369

Aug 18, 2023 - 20:00 (UTC)

In epoch 222,824 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 476137 - 0.015304127 ETH®
25.37 USD

2 476138 - 0.015296924 ETH®
25.35 USD

3 476139 - 0.015305021 ETH®
25.37 USD

4 476140 - 0.015233086 ETH®
25.25 USD

S 476141 - 0.015317347 ETH®
25.39 USD

6 476142 - 0.015226409 ETH®
25.24 USD

7 476143 - 0.015341486 ETH®
25.43 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/slot/7130369
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/epoch/222824
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/476137
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/476138
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/476139
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/476140
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/476141
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/476142
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/476143

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

476144

476145

476148

476149

476151

476152

Validator Id

425440

Amount

- 0.015320181
25.39 USD

- 0.015234901
25.25 USD

- 0.015294058
25.35 USD

- 0.015308058
25.37 USD

- 0.015338320
25.42 USD

- 0.015330192
25.41 USD

- 0.015270667
25.31 USD

- 0.015269307
25.31 USD

- 0.015316850
25.39 USD

Amount

+ 0.038064073
63.10 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/476144
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/476145
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/476146
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/476147
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/476148
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/476149
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/476150
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/476151
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/476152
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/425440

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



