

## SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-16 05:40 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	7130369
DATE & TIME	Aug 18, 2023 · 20:00 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>222,824</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

## WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>476137</u>	- 0.015304127 ETH ③ 25.37 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>476138</u>	- 0.015296924 ETH ⊗ 25.35 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>476139</u>	- 0.015305021 ETH ⊘ 25.37 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>476140</u>	- 0.015233086 ETH ⊘ 25.25 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>476141</u>	- 0.015317347 ETH ⊘ 25.39 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>476142</u>	- 0.015226409 ETH ⊘ 25.24 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>476143</u>	- 0.015341486 ETH ⊘ 25.43 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>476144</u>	- 0.015320181 ETH ③ 25.39 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>476145</u>	- 0.015234901 ETH ③ 25.25 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>476146</u>	- 0.015294058 ETH ⊘ 25.35 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>476147</u>	- 0.015308058 ETH ③ 25.37 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>476148</u>	- 0.015338320 ETH ⊘ 25.42 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>476149</u>	- 0.015330192 ETH ⊘ 25.41 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>476150</u>	- 0.015270667 ETH ⊘ 25.31 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>476151</u>	- 0.015269307 ETH ③ 25.31 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>476152</u>	- 0.015316850 ETH ② 25.39 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount

<u>1</u>	425440	+ 0.038064073 ETH 🔗
		63.10 USD

## DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.